
Bus Routes 
Amistad Elementary School 

Amistad Office: (509) 222-5100 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt. 1 7:48 3:29 316 S. Auburn St.

AMI 7:57 3:39 N. Elm St. @ E. Bruneau Pl. 

7:59 3:41 217 E. Columbia Dr. 

 8:01 3:43 N. Auburn St. @ Mid Block

8:02 3:44 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Cascade St.

8:05 3:49 812 W. Klamath Ave.

8:09 3:46 536 W. Grand Ronde Ave.

8:11 3:52 530 W. Entiat Ave.

8:13 3:54 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Jean St.

8:15 3:56 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Mayfield St.

8:17 3:58 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Lyle St.

8:18 4:00 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Kent St.

8:19 4:01 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Hartford St. 

8:20 3:53 W. Entiat Ave @ N. Hartford St.


